
Christopher
2022-23

850 Day Rd.
Gilroy, California, 95020

(669)205-5300

Volleyball, Boys - Varsity

Overall Record: 1-1-0

League Record: 0-0-0

Date Day Start Location Opponent/Title Level Result

02/16/2023 Thursday 07:00PM Away Gilroy VR L (2-3)

02/28/2023 Tuesday 06:00PM Away Hollister VR L (1-3)

03/02/2023 Thursday 07:00PM Home Gilroy VR W (3-2)

03/07/2023 Tuesday 07:00PM Away Silver Creek VR

03/08/2023 Wednesday 07:00PM Home Sobrato VR

03/09/2023 Thursday 07:00PM Home Salinas VR

03/14/2023 Tuesday 07:00PM Home Evergreen Valley VR

03/21/2023 Tuesday 07:00PM Away Leland VR

03/23/2023 Thursday 07:00PM Away Independence VR

03/28/2023 Tuesday 07:00PM Home Prospect VR

03/30/2023 Thursday 07:00PM Away Leigh VR

04/04/2023 Tuesday 07:00PM Home Branham VR

04/06/2023 Thursday 07:00PM Away Evergreen Valley VR

04/11/2023 Tuesday 07:00PM Home Oak Grove VR

04/19/2023 Wednesday 07:00PM Home Live Oak VR

04/20/2023 Thursday 07:00PM Home Leland VR

04/25/2023 Tuesday 07:00PM Home Independence VR

04/27/2023 Thursday 07:00PM Away Prospect VR

05/02/2023 Tuesday 07:00PM Home Leigh VR

05/04/2023 Thursday 07:00PM Away Branham VR


